     New Lab Program Application Packages.www.wpiinc.com Page 1
NEW LAB PROGRAM
Save on Lab Supplies • Expert Help • Application Packages
New Lab Program Application Packages
 All packages are customizable
*Discount only valid on purchases of complete packages.
EVOM™ Manual Epithelial Volt/Ohm Meter for TEER (TER)

dyes	or	proteins	into	cells,	oocytes,	and	a	variety	of	other	biomedical	laboratory	applications.	The	diameters	of	the	tips	(ID)	range	from
0.1	to	10μm.
Order Code Shank Tip
I.D.
Shank
Length
Glass
O.D. Filament Fire
Polished
TIP01TW1F Plain 0.1µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP02TW1F Plain 0.2
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP03TW1F Plain 0.3
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP04TW1F Plain 0.4
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP05TW1F Plain 0.5
µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes No
TIP1TW1 Plain 1 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP2TW1 Plain 2 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP5TW1 Plain 5 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP10TW1 Plain 10 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP10XV119 Plain 10 µm —
1.14
mm
A203XV
glass *
No Yes
TIP30TW1 Plain 30 µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No Yes
TIP01TW1F-L Luer 0.1µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes —
Order Code Shank Tip
I.D.
Shank
Length
Glass
O.D. Filament Fire
Polished
TIP02TW1F-L Luer 0.2µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes —
TIP05TW1F-L Luer 0.5µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
Yes —
TIP1TW1-L Luer 1µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP2TW1-L Luer 2µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP5TW1-L Luer 5µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP10TW1-L Luer 10µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP30TW1-L Luer 30µm —
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP5TW1LS01 Luer/
Silanized 5µm 1 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP5TW1LS02 Luer/
Silanized 5µm 2 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP10TW1LS01 Luer/
Silanized 10µm 1 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall
No —
TIP10TW1LS02 Luer/
Silanized 10µm 2 inch
1.0 mm
Thin-
Wall